HC12-180P
Petrol Cold Water Cleaner
Gun &
Lance Holder
Longer handle positioned at the perfect
height for safe operation and easy
manoeuvrability.
Robust Frame
Honda Engine with
Anti-vibration Mounts
Accessory Holder
Hose Carrier
Ergonomic Handle
Steel powder-coated frame protects the pump
from damage during operation and transit,
providing optimum durability.
Easy, reliable, 6.5 hp genuine Honda industrial
petrol engine with 3-year warranty. Equipped
with mounts that absorb engine vibrations for
better performance and longer machine life.
Additional accessories can be
securely stored on the machine.
Powder-coated steel
bracket keeps hose
tidy when not in use.
Made from powder-
coated steel, providing
easy access during
operation. Also secures
the lance off the
ground when not in use,
eliminating the chance
of dirt and debris
blocking the nozzle.
medium duty
HC12-180P
The HC12-180P has been redesigned by our team with the customer in mind.  It is manufactured from the ground
up, at the Albury factory, delivering ergonomically enhanced tough and ready pressure cleaner solution. This
medium duty model is rated for commercial use and is fitted with a genuine Honda GX200 engine. It is paired
with an Interpump Model EVO 1 crankshaft, piston pump for ultimate reliability. With water pressure of 180 Bar
(2610 psi) and flow of 12 L/min, it delivers excellent cleaning power for use in transport and logistics, property
maintenance, building site clean-up and other general cleaning jobs to be done.
Performance
Duty Cycle Medium Duty
Usage Frequency Medium Commercial: up to 4 hours a
day continuous
Pump
Model Interpump EVO 1 Model E1E1812CV
Pump Pressure 180 Bar (2610 psi)
Turbo Pressure 255 Bar (3698 psi)
Pump Flow Rate 12 L/min
Speed 3400 rpm
Max Inlet Temp 40°C
Oil Type 15W-40
Capacity 0.25 Litres
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
HC12-180P
Petrol Engine Powered Cold Water Medium Duty Pressure Cleaner
Supplied with an 8m, ⅜ inch diameter, single wire braid high pressure hose, commercial grade, insulated
trigger gun with safety lock, commercial grade single lance assembly with quick release coupling, 4-way
adjustable spray nozzle (hi-lo pressure, 0-40 degrees spray angle) and adjustable chemical injector
complete with chemical suction hose and strainer.
Optional Accessories
Model Number Description
PA26105000 High Pressure Swivel to eliminate unwanted twisting of the hose.
SWA501 Turbo Lance to reduce cleaning time by increasing washing effect.
SWA551
Foamer with 1 L Tank for detergent application. Foamed detergent adheres to surfaces more
effectively. It offers longer contact time, provides even coverage lifting dirt and grime for ultimate
cleaning performance.
GPDFSCP12-KIT 12” Flat Surface Cleaner complete with 340mm lance to reduce cleaning time of flat surfaces such as
driveways and rooves.
46602/20N 20m Extension Hose complete with M22 nipple to extend cleaning reach.
Dimensions & Weight
Frame Structure Heavy duty zinc-annealed & powder
coated steel tubing
Dimensions 460mm (L) x 505mm (W) x 940mm (H)
Weight 33 kgs
Warranty
Unit / Pump 12 months
Engine 36 months (commercial use)
Engine
Model 6.5 hp Honda (GX200)
Type 4-Stroke single cylinder, OHV
Fuel Type Petrol, Unleaded
Fuel Capacity 3.1 Litres
The manufacturer reserves the right to modify designs, features and technical data without notice..
Technical Specifications